VISITOR ARRIVALS TO THE PHILIPPINES BY COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE

As of January 13,2020
Country of Residence

ASIA
ASEAN

BRUNEI
CAMBODIA
INDONESIA
LAOS
MALAYSIA
MYANMAR
SINGAPORE
THAILAND
VIETNAM

SUB-TOTAL
EAST ASIA
CHINA
HONGKONG
JAPAN
KOREA
MACAU
TAIWAN

SUB-TOTAL

SOUTH ASIA

BANGLADESH

INDIA

IRAN

NEPAL

PAKISTAN

SRI LANKA

SUB-TOTAL
MIDDLE EAST
BAHRAIN
EGYPT
JORDAN
KUWAIT
OMAN****
QATAR*
SAUDI ARABIA
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

SUB-TOTAL

AMERICA
NORTH AMERICA
CANADA
MEXICO
USA

SUB-TOTAL

NOVEMBER 2019

NOVEMBER 2019 | | NOVEMBER 2018

VOLUME % SHARE VOLUME % SHARE

800 0.12 793 0.14
879 0.13 443 0.08
7,794 1.14 6,553 1.16
280 0.04 167 0.03
13,531 1.98 12,649 2.24
1,764 0.26 883 0.16
14,738 2.15 13,910 2.47
6,620 0.97 5,032 0.89
5,980 0.87 4,405 0.78
52,386 7.66 44,835 7.95
126,785 18.53 97,513 17.28
7,970 1.17 7,093 1.26
53,784 7.86 47,776 8.47
176,185 25.76 127,935 22.68
632 0.09 625 0.11
23,350 3.41 16,589 2.94
388,706 56.82 297,531 52.74
877 0.13 573 0.10
13,357 1.95 11,297 2.00
206 0.03 194 0.03
435 0.06 328 0.06
757 0.11 524 0.09

595 0.09 553 0.10
16,227 2.37 13,469 2.39
321 0.05 283 0.05

349 0.05 202 0.04

173 0.03 149 0.03

450 0.07 507 0.09
209 0.03 253 0.04

196 0.03 180 0.03
3,432 0.50 3,548 0.63
759 0.11 995 0.18
5,889 0.86 6,117 1.08
20,405 2.98 18,637 3.30
534 0.08 431 0.08
82,617 12.08 79,089 14.02
103,556 15.14 98,157 17.40

%
GROWTH
RATE

0.88
98.42
18.94
67.66

6.97
99.77

5.95
31.56
35.75

16.84

30.02
12.36
12.58
37.71

112
40.76

30.64

53.05
18.23
6.19
32.62
44.47
7.59

20.48

13.43
72.77
16.11
-11.24
-17.39
8.89
-3.27
-23.72

-3.73

9.49
23.90
4.46
5.50
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